o? ASSOeia’

il YN

MEGA

Of Darters

Player # Team

107 The Unbelievas

019  Kevin Perito

020 Dean Robinson

021  Jonathan Olson

023 Jame Nunes

024  Kevin Cummings

025 DJ VanNurden

111 The Dart Knights

031  Matt Mega

032 Bob Mega

033 Mike Mega

034 Dan Furtado

035 Steve Mega

036 Dan Hodnett

118 The Degenerates

007 Randy Poissant

008 Conner McShane

009 Shawn Ardan*

010  Chris Arlan

011 Justin Featherstone

012  Joshua Featherstone

123 Who Darted?

013  Justin Coppa

014 Ryan LaSalle

015  Eric Beaudoin

016 Jay Clancy

018 Derek Lacriox

017  Mike Lowell

Average

20.83333
25
14
22
25
22
17

21
23
22
24
20
21
16

16.5
16
15
16
18
19
15

22
27
21
18
23
21
16

W/L

41
0/0
2/3
5/0
2/2
3/2

0/5
1/4
1/4
0/0
3/2
1/3

41
31
0/0
41
5/0
2/3

51
0/0
51
0/0
51
4/2

Player #

117
049
050
063
059
053
054

119
055
056
057
065
058
060

121
001
002
003
004
005
006
Alt
122
037
038
039
040
041
042

Weekly Averages
Fall 2012

Team

Fab 5

Beverl Waite
Matthew Moniz
Phil Allison
Charlie O'Donnell
Eddie Andrade
Tavo

U-No (RTC)
Rob Clary

Leo Rios
Victor Jackson
Tony Sanders
Rachel Barrett
Krista

Bulls-hit
Jason Botelho
Nicolas Valetta
Justin Mercier
Neil Mercier
Jared Proulex
Jay Flaxington
Jeff

RU Afraid of the Dart
Manny Francis
Jonathan Williams
Andy Nerone
Jim Madden
Louis Savasano
N/A

Week 2

Average

19.33333
22
15
22
24
15
18

15.8
15
16
18
15
15
15

14.66667
15
14
15
15
14
15
15
18
18
22
15
20
15

* = Tentantive Handicap average for players who have played before but new to the league

9/4/2012

WI/L

0/5
1/3
1/4
2/3
0/0
1/4

3/3
0/0
0/6
0/0
2/4
2/4

2/4
1/5
0/0
0/0
1/5
0/0
3/3

4/2
3/3
0/0
6/0
4/2
0/0



